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WHAT ISYOUR GENDER?

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED

Prefer not to say 1% (7)

Male 34% (224)

Female 65% (421)




WHAT ISYOUR AGE?

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED
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35 to 44 - 80
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WHICH RACE / ETHNICITY BEST DESCRIBESYOUW?

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

BLACK/BLACK BRITISH (2)
RATHER NOT SAY (6)

WHITE/WHITE BRITISH (630)

ASIAN/ASIAN BRITISH (5)

ANOTHER RACE/ETHNICITY (9)



WHICH OF OUR SITES DOYOUVISIT / CONTACT
THE MOST?

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED

Visit/Contact both sites
equally 16% (102)

Emmett Carr Surgery
(Renishaw Site) 51%
(335)

Eckington Health Centre
(Eckington Site) 33%
(215)



WHEN NEEDING AN URGENT CONSULTATION

(TELEPHONE OR FACETO FACE),WEREYOU ABLETO
SPEAKTO A CLINICIAN...

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED

Haven't Tried 18% (118)

Within 48 Hours 10% (66)

The Same Day 56% (366)

Within 24 Hours 16% (102)



HOW EASY IS ITTO GET A CONSULTATION (TELEPHONE
OR FACETO FACE) WITHYOUR PREFERRED CLINICIAN?

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED

Neither
0 171 6

Average Score

3.2
(Neither Easy nor Difficult)



HOW SATISFIED AREYOUWITHTHE PRACTICE’S
OPENINGTIMES? *08:00 TO 18:30, MONDAY TO FRIDAY

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED

Neither

Average Score
4.25
(Satisfied)




WOULDYOU FIND ANY OF THE FOLLOWING
ADDITIONAL SERVICES OF BENEFIT AT THE PRACTICE?

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED *MULTIPLE RESPONSE QUESTION

An early morning
(07:00 to 08:00) Blood

Clinic with the 27%

Healthcare Assistant
one day a week

An evening (18:30 to

20:00) Nurse Clinic (o)
with the Practice 3 4 /O

Nurse one day a week

An evening (18:30 to

20:00) GP Clinic o)
with a Clinician one 4 7 /O

day a week

None of the above 4 I %
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HOW SATISFIED AREYOUWITHTHE LEVEL OF CARE
PROVIDED BY THE CLINICIANS IN HELPINGYOU WITH

YOUR CONDITION?

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED

Neither

Average Score
4

(Satisfied)




DOYOU USEANY OF THE FOLLOWING ONLINE SERVICES

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED *MULTIPLE RESPONSE QUESTION

SYSTMONLINE - 109
AIRMID UK I 30

PRACTICE WEBSITE
ONLINE FORMS

NONE OF THE
ABOVE
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DOYOU USEANY OF THE SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORMS?

652 ANSWERED 0 SKIPPED *MULTIPLE RESPONSE QUESTION
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OVERALL, HOWWOULD YOU RATE
THE EMMETTCARR GP PARTNERSHIP.

652 ANSWERED 17 SKIPPED

| 57 8.98%
2 63 9.92% 3 ;

o
3. 124 19.53% average rating
4 150 23.62%

5 241 37.95%




THANKYOU FORTAKING PART IN

THE PATIENT PRACTICE SURVEY 2022/ 2023




